
&
&
&
&
&
&
?
?
?

&
&
ã
ã
ã
ã
ã

b b

#

b b
b b
b b

b b
b b

44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44
44

44
44

44

44
44
44
44

C Flute/C Piccolo

B b Clarinet

Eb Alto Saxophone/
Horn in Eb 

Bb Tenor Saxophone/
Baritone T.C.
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2

Trombone

Baritone 
(Opt. 2nd Trombone)

Tuba

Bells

Xylophone

Snare Drum

Quad-Toms

Bass Drum/
Tenor Drum

Cymbals

Auxiliary Percussion
(Optional)

(Cowbell, Hi-Hat Cymbals)

Bb Trumpets
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Fl./Picc.

Cl.

A. Sax./
Hn.

T. Sax./
Bar. T.C.
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Tbn.

Bar.

Tuba

Bells

Xyl.

S.D.

Quads

B.D./T.D.

Cyms.

Aux. Perc.

Tpts.
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